PHLEBOTOMY SHORT CERTIFICATE CURRICULUM

All MAT-prefix courses must be completed with a grade of “C” or higher. Graduates are eligible to apply for the
Phlebotomy Technician (ASCP) certification.

First Term

MAT101
MAT102*
MAT122**
MAT125

Second Term
Cis146
EMS100**
MAT103*
MAT128
MAT215

Third Term
MAT239

Medical Terminology
Medical Assisting Theory |
Interpersonal Relationships

Laboratory Procedures |

Microcomputer Applications
Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation |
Medical Assisting Theory |
Medical Law and Ethics

Laboratory Procedures |l

Phlebotomy Practicum

Total Required Program Credit Hours: 27

W W w w

TOTAL Credit Hours 12

TOTAL Credit Hours 12-13

3
TOTAL Credit Hours 3

*This course rotates every other semester

**This course is not offered during summer term

***Or current certification in cardiopulmonary resuscitation at the health care provider level



