PHLEBOTOMY SHORT CERTIFICATE CURRICULUM

All MAT-prefix courses must be completed with a grade of "C" or higher. Graduates are eligible to apply for the Phlebotomy Technician (ASCP) certification.

MAT101	Medical Terminology	3	
MAT102*	Medical Assisting Theory I	3	
MAT122**	Interpersonal Relationships	3	
MAT125	Laboratory Procedures I	3	
		TOTAL Credit Hours 12	
		TOTAL Credit Hours 12	
Second Term		TOTAL Credit Hours 12	
Second Term CIS146	Microcomputer Applications	TOTAL Credit Hours 12	

CIS146	Microcomputer Applications	3
EMS100***	Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation I	0-1
MAT103*	Medical Assisting Theory II	3
MAT128	Medical Law and Ethics	3
MAT215	Laboratory Procedures II	3

TOTAL Credit Hours 12-13

Third Term

First Term

MAT239 Phlebotomy Practicum 3

TOTAL Credit Hours 3

Total Required Program Credit Hours: 27

^{*}This course rotates every other semester

^{**}This course is not offered during summer term

^{***}Or current certification in cardiopulmonary resuscitation at the health care provider level